i Form 803. 2}.1—'12-17—'%7 / @
THE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY

~ WEST SIDE BELT RAITLROAD COMPANY
" PITTSBURGH, Pa.,  Harob 1, 1918s 2191
PRESIDENT'S RECORD NO. JHIEF ENGINEER'S NO. w m AUDITOR’S NO.

\ AUTHORITY IS ASKED FOR THE mim ors 288,54 ON THER FOL-

LOWING WORE, LABOR AND MATERIAL AS SHOWN BELOW:

[
"’, Stenderd Shelter House.st Ceorge, Fe
‘\U) APPRON THATT ESTINATS.

Iaumber 1881° Bl © $80.,00 Per ¥ § 112.86
Foundation Posts 20 Lin ¥i. «30 " Lin Ft 8400
tSompesition Roofing 4 Rolls 5400 © FRoll 20600
Spikes & Bails - 30 Lbs. 10 " 1be 300
labor 50600
Fainting 28,00

218.88
107 Comt, Supt'g. & Bngr. 21488

258454

REASON WHY THE ABOVE IS RECOMMENDED, AND WHAT $PROPOR-
TION, IF ANY, SHOULD BE O S LUBB: Rorvs or PERSONS:

it this stetion is located one of the mincs of the
ﬁttahmmmymusmxmwm
1000 people. At the present time, we heve only &
platforn and no sheller provided for the pstrons
in ssse of storme It is desired to construet 10zl8
open wsiting shed for protestion of the travelling

Miiﬁ;

BUDGST FEFEEINC - Shest O & 9-1 - Ttem 24

DISPOSITION OF CHARGES:

OPERATING EXPENSES

BETTERMENTS Acc't No.

§ 238454
(7_( ] e T e R e ST et chdmessaepecs s ekesam e e me SIpTnS—r. anapsaene S e
; ' %[‘ GENERAL SUPERINTE

CORRECY:

MASTER MEOHANIC.

RECOMMENDED ...

CHIEY ENGINEER.

DISTPTRIBUTION APPROVED: PR et TR T
AUDITOR.

APPROVED . oot ittt ittt ressseissa i DR

Prop 5 N IVED e WN IN R = gorooe=s soaemtiogosisenatne e eser e s Ao - e eaEntn s s
OPOSED IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN | ED e
RIGHT OF WAY SHOWN IN DOTTED BLUE LINES.

WORK TO BE DONE UNDER

Sl sl TR PNES s e NOTE.—When spur or side tracks are wanted off the Company’s right of way, three eopies track
agiﬂt W’“* contracts must be attached and signed by applicants. And when they are to pay for work,
certified checks must be remitted to the Treasurer before the work is commenced.
Show on margin plan of tracks or location of proposed buildings, ete.

All requests for fencing should have attached a tracing by Chief Engineer, showing width of
right of way.

Chief Engineers and others will insert their number. Six copies should always be made.



Tare PrrrsBurRGH & WEsT VIircinta Ramway Co.

West Sipr Berr Rarmrroap Co..

§7Laﬁc(cu—~c( 5!“»8]‘%’6? HOOS&
A“FFPDx\ma+C Estimate

Lomber 1% 3l FRRBM, QQ%Zaoowrm, oA e
Evondation Posts 20 lin 4% @ 7 030 -« lin .
vaompos.m;n Roo{—\nﬁ H Rolls ' Q. @5{&’0 « Poll 20+ 00
515\\«,: % nails 30 lbs @ ¥0/0 . Ip : 2 ol

Labor—

b.oo

5000
(8580
2 Ib S0

’;ijg w -

PQ I \*\1’{ N G{
g

1670 Cont. 5u[o‘if"“5§ 4 E”GR%,

¥ g e s
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y UNITED STATES RAILROAD ADMINISTRAT]ON

= DIRECTOR GENERAL OF RAILROADS

 PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILROAD - 9"’(
WEST SIDE BELT RAILROAD < :

e - —PITTSBURGH, PA.

Moy 12, 1919,

Sm&?‘ft AF B, F—ll'?-

Hougrs, Jo E. E’aiﬁmd, .
H, H, Temple, v/

Gentlemem - ‘ .
I enclose herewith for your file, apprau& forms
as above, covering Standard Shelter House at George, Fo.
ch.wry truly,

. AUDITOR,

Hen
Encl,

Qc"ﬁ. éﬁ;n}?‘
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Pittsburgh, Pa.,
July 17th, 1923.

Mr. W. P. Ball,
Division Zngineer,
Roog, Pa.
Dear H¥r. Ball:
e support of the station sign
at George is broken.
Please have this %aepa;reu ani the

sign repaintsd.

Very truly yours,

Chief Enginser.

HBH:RGL



April 18th, 1929,

Mre. Temple:

We recently purchased from the Blaw Knox Company
at a cost of $255,60, a waiting‘%%égggr for George.

In conversation with Mr, Cruikshank, he advises
that at the present time there is an o0ld wooden waiting shed
at this station, the approximate #alue of which is $60,00 or
$70.,00. I believe you will desire to make an A.F.E, covering
the construction of the new waiting shed and provide for the

retirgggptvpf‘the old waiting shed. b

Please advise.

E. J. Riley.

MFL e = \



~—BIAW-KNOX —

PRUDENTIAL
STEEL BUILDINGS

STANDARD IN PRINCIPLE
UNIVERSAL IN APPLICATION

BLAW-KNOX COMPANY
PITTSBURGH-PA

GO SAN FRANCISCO DETROIT BOSTON BALTIMORE
NEW&:} ﬁ‘o::nlﬁc:m&ng Manadnack Building Lincoln Building  Litile Building  Bayard ©Warner Sta.

e i

FOR RAIIWAHYS AND RAILLOADS

Flagman's Station and Phone Booth

which is being extensively used by

Railroads and Construction Com-
panies. It is made in various sizes.

On construction work Prudential Buildings are particularly desir-
able for use as bunk houses, mess halls, flagmen’s stations, field
offices, and similar purposes. (See pages 6 and 7).

The Prudential Waiting Station was designed particularly for
street and interurban railway use, and is being used very extensively
particularly throughout the east.

Users of Blaw-Knox Prudential Steel Buildings include such con-
cerns as Pennsylvania Railroad, Brooklyn Rapid Transit Company,
City of Pittsburgh, Boston Elevated Railway, City of Buffalo,
City of Hazleton, Chesapeake and Potomac Telephone Company,
Consumers Gas, Electric Light and Power Company, etc.

Complete specifications will be found on pages 16 to 29.

Prudential Waiting Stations are the

most practical and economical build-

ings for the purpose, and can be fur-
nished in any size desired.




April 22nd, 1929.

¥r. J. C. Cruikshank,
Division Engineer,

Rook, Pa.

Dear Sir:

In connection with the recent
purchase of a waiting shed from the Blaw Knox
Company for George. As we desire to prepare
an A.F.E. to cover the purchase and construction

of this shed, please let me have the estimated

- cost of placing and erecting same.

Very truly yours,

Chief Engineer.

EJR 2‘531:0



THE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY

: ROOk, Pa.
April 26,1929

Mr.H.H.Temple,
Chief Engineer,
Pittsburgh, Pa.

S R o % A
N f=Yhen ot -
ol TsBY RGH

b A

Dear Sir:
Replying to yours of the 22nd, I would
advise that we expect to install the waiting shed at
George within the next few days and will give you the
exact cost of the work so that you ecan show it on your
A.F.E.
Yours'very tfuly,

4

s L

ision Engineer.

JCC :BIIS .




THE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY
Rook, Pa., May 22, 1929,

¥r. H, H. Temple, £'5
Chief Hngineer, ~,
Pittsburgh, Pa.

Dear Sir: S

with reference to the eharges for the erection
of the new waiting shed at George Station.

The following are the charges for this work:

LABOR:
Carpenter Gang
May 8 - Building Foundation - 27 hrs. 23.8l
9 =~ Erecting Station - 22 @ /G.44L
10 = w w -30 n 1& S:/ '\/Q
: : o ;n‘»
MATERIAL

- eeeew—1 - sheet Metal Bldg., 7' x 20! 8! high S arts

Y 10 - 3/4 x 10 Lag Bolts ,o05 Eu 40

v/ 8 =-1f2x 4 W " O] 24

v 10 =~ 3/4 Cut washers “5ha 40

/ 12 = 1/2 X 2 Round Head Stove BOlts i ode,00c efe 2y
J 200 =-1/4x1 » " wzwf"/’ 3.0a
,/ 30 '~ 1-1/4 #10 berews L 2ol Grang g

J 6 - 1bs, 60 D Nails s - =

S/ % =-Pos, 8L 6X16 OBE —J6— SsoMAE — 528
w1 - * 6xl4x22 S.H. Y. Pine Vo Charge
1 - B Ex1gx 8 =n = i :
./ 1/2 - gal. Self healing cement 958Gl =
e - . Cselasot 170 e ww.i-/-:o/’

" 243.58

There were no costs for demolishing the old
structure as there was nothing left to tear down.

The cost of renewal you can get from the ( 0 *; o1 :‘“"
valuation department. (j( Sl J9Y
Yours very truly, i

JCC-HH 5 Division ﬁ‘x?%lnaer (o ca \.4; =

\Af "’_r”wd, \: g e T . ¢ \} \ Y “'g‘: , 'V =

gf — KN A /

& P L it & (¥ wi J”*\‘
g - 773 rA o 4
P = £ = { il =
¢ 5 J = ? }Ac > \(}Q‘ fé
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Form A.F.E.& SM-11-24.F

THE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY

President’s Record No, Chief Engineer’s No. &ny General Auditor’s No. P800

AUTHORITY FOR EXPENDITURE

Authority for an expenditure of $... m '” ........ is requested for the purpose of .& bobbterment. .. ..........
(Character ofchange)

............................ to the property of.. The Pistsburgh & vest Virgiois Bl lway . onpRny, - -

(Name of Owner)

that is now operated by... the Pistalurgh & st ngf& fallway @W St SR BT R
e 4 ok ame of operating company
Pitbeburgh, e lay 23, 1920,

............................... M’W&m e s
(Place and date) (Name) (Title)

.............................................

Location of proposed project: State....... mmﬁm .......... Valuation Section.. dmie. ... . ... ... .. ......
Station or M. P........ Devrgo, Fae Division . ¥8d® Lines

Description of project: Hew iheet elal Weiting Dwed to replsce olé =ooden Shed,

B il i Sl SR8y i I SRS e e sevrets pew et
sonstructed to provide proper shelter for pesenger trefils.

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE

Estimated gross cost of project. .. .i. il il bl LAl R e el $ B33 59
Amount chargeable to operating expenses for property retired........ $ 188400
Malue of Slvage Butaverell ... i e e $ By
EoatTof property retired- s o ciui L L R R T % 136,00
Incidental costs chargeable to operating expenses................... $ e o500
To other accounts. ............ccuueeo.. T e $ r
Net charge to property TNVoRtment BEEOBIR. <7 ab i, e SR T 198439
The Pittaburgh & sest Virgiela tellway Compeny
Botal-cost o berborne By 7 a ol S rn S il i T G S R 5 ﬁi s Bigin dow JSREEEREE 0 i
(Name of company)
OF parhicipateduineby. - »i o e i ainicsinlc e et e s e a b s R e e
(Names of all participants and amount borne by each)
Becomuended: - i s s s R ol Distribution approvéd: ..................................

General Auditor.



Form A. F. E. 808

THE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY

DETAILED ESTIMATE

Sheet No....... 1 .......... Bt Sheets
Reference. . eime o i niiie
Reéference =~ e i w
Reference.is iva it iss il

m ﬁ, e

Based on Plan: o ibieie® 5 e Pated = oo B i s T 192........
DETAILED ESTIMATE OF LABOR AND MATERIAL
Quantity | Unit Price ITEMS Road and | Operating *
) @) @) Equl(%nent Exp(%lses &
This estimete sovers cost of walbing
shad ot Ceorge, me
HEY W0RRe
e
&%ww Bl m
SEATIONS & OPYICE WILBIKGE,
i oa, 268,48 | choet uetal Building, T'x 20% 6% high, 852448
10 ea, OB | 8/4° x 10" iag Delts, o50
& e, 08 | 32" x 4" leg bolbs, o26
10 s, 01 3{&“ Tut Teshers, +10
18 ens o2 meﬂmmmm, o4
200 oa, 1/4* = 3* S400
0.208 Greo {30) 1=1/4" 130 tovews, #08
8 Ibse o081 80-n nedls, «10
Q008 uty 6800 imgﬁmﬁxmm . He28
1 po. o &% 4 n 22 %,mm}a W, o amga.
3 ® - E¢xMMxi o "
Vgrh o806 | 9P foaling Jowent, 438
1 pale 1,10 | Oselesol 1.40
1abor bullding Poundasion, 25,86
mw erovting stetion, L]
SOBT Or PROPIETY BIRINED B *&mewﬁ
1 oae 236400 Shelber Shed b.u,Type Mx, S,
kly 1906, vosdy rouf, 186,00 a6 400
i 186400
TOTALS e .
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~  THE PITTSBURGH &WE S'I\_VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY

H. H. TEMPLE : ’ PITTSBURGH

CHIEF ENGINBER
Mey 25th, 1929,

¥r. F. He Harvey,
Generel Auditor,
Puildinge.
Dear Sir:

I am attaching herewith my A.F.E. 527,
covering the construction and erection of a new sheet metal
waiting shed to replace old Wooden shed, at Ceorge, Pa,

If theé preparation of this A,F.E meets

with your approval, from an accounting standpoint, kindly

approve and returne.

Very truly yours,

/Q7/7

3 Délivered to Vr, Baird
/ 5=258=29




— 7

Oct. 21, 1929,

WO ?' Hu 363"”1,
Gmeral Auditor,

Dear Sir:

wish to advise that the new sheet metal
waiting shed at Ceorge was completed on May 10th.

Final charges appear in September accounts. This as
per your A,F.E, P-800.

Very truly yours,

Chief Engineer,
E-E ﬂ‘iBLt



iHE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY

Rook, Pa. March 13th, 1936

Mr. F, L. Riddie,
Valuation Engineer,
Pittsburgh, Pa.
Dear Sir:
Please prepare A.F.R. covering

retirement of the Smtion etc. at George. Retirement was

mede March 5th -- labor charge, $10+.00. There was no

salvage.
Yours very truly,
JCC:lec Division Engineer
{.‘l = .:/;,i {/}"‘ e ‘ji a_;,.‘_,
g . & /-
A=
1 &' e 4 - .'(A —
-~ b e e N[

fﬁwsfxﬁxé



Form A. F. E. 808-C

THE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY

Reference__/Z/”
Reference__ o217
L7

Reference ______________________

DETAILED STATEMENT

%

~
e,

Division__/_/ /. .2¢&

J §

/ ; A F Ly Y e /
Office of ___J_/*_,_A_A__dg_"i_&____ G Wl i Date___ﬂz Viare. LY ..
» . <G 5 M

: e : » B e B 2
Location and description of project w_ JNeriren?€rll LT _2rd

Based on Plan_______ e == Dated___ 19
DETAILED ESTIMATE OF LABOR AND MATERIAL
. : : Road and [~Qperating *
Qu?ii;lty Um(tzi;nce : I T(%)M S Fibipment Egtpenses
4 ).
7 y @rryg ! ?" M,M/, Ll -
»p En#r Ne for=v ‘,!""“;f e 32,
AT ‘ | \
"-:;; ,W:”: i = {: 4 i
TOTALS H27(f |22

e
4

Estimated by___.

o TR T e R e SRR R o



March 16, 1936.

Mr. W. C. Connor,
General Auditor,
Building.

Dear Sir:-

I am attaching A.F.R. P-875, covering the retirement of
Station Shelter Shed and facilities at George, Pa.

Bk

If this A.F.R. meets with your approval as to form, will
you please return to me for further handling.

Yours truly,

Valuation Engineer.

FLR:AH



Form A.F,E, 4 2M 7-33
THE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY
President’s Record No, Chief Engineer's No. 736 General Auditor's No.  F=B78
: RETIREMENT ’
AUTHORITY FOR EXRENDITURE
Authority for an expenditure of $....$87+3}, ., ......is requested for the purpose of..%. r#‘tirewﬁmt ............
fp mER B g s;’mﬁ Yl ey Wﬁg:{’ﬁ{z! “%Cf‘m Ot(‘ah%)}fw
...................... O - e Diroperty of . TN R B o

that is now operated by. THB, PITTSSUROR & WEDT VIRGINIA RBiILIAY COMPANY

..............................

Fittsburgh, Pa. Mor, 14

-------------

(Place and date)

Description of project: Geerge, Pa.:- Potirement of Station Thelter Shed and frcilities.

Reasons and necessity for the extension, improvement, or other change: #itntion feeilitien 2re no
longer required and sre retired to seve meintenmnce snd insursice charges.

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE

Estimated gross cost of project...... Pgy Gttt vreesecesteias s $ E3T.11
Amount chargeable to }pzvetingwempenges for property retired........ $ B27.11
Value of salvage recovered ............cc.coiiiit .. $ 000
Cost of properbyretived .’ o .. oLl o e $ bBE7.11
Incidental costs chargeable to gpersting -eXReness 10.00 1600
To other accounts............... i e e e RS S e ‘
Netfw % property investment account....................... e e e # 627.11
TotalSEE8 4 be borne by. THE . PIESSBURAR . & NUST. VIROINIS. RATMIAY COMPANY ... ... ....................
: (Name of company)
°« . . /
or participated in by................ ... ... B e mountbort&: ¢ )/, /,/ ................
Beonrwndnde . - . Distribution approved:~ ?/{! ..... 3 &’}357/7“/“’%

General Auditor.

REFERENCES
------------------------------------------- A. F- E.
iRy Date Number State Val. Sec.
Recorded and registered:
1o 8§ 0
............................................................ ‘—W tre
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Form A. F.E.808-C 1M 3-35

THE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY

Sheet No 3 of..% ___ Sheets
DETAILED STATEMENT  Reference. 7% T+800
Reference ... S85¥s Pagor®
.................... Reference
________ Date Shroh 14, 1958

Based on Plan

Dated...... 19
DETAILED ESTIMATE OF LABOR AND MATERIAL
Quantity Unit Price ITEMS Road and | @peretig .
Equipment| BRpERses
o - = @ ®) ®)
EE¥inzuauy Fal
Yative Vnepl Fpiting Shed eonstructed ‘
snder F-800, 1028, =nd relire pletforms
fran fagre %‘m@m@'&, oegn BRe
m@ ggws@ %%mm
m shpet Hetal Shelter ihed
wm&w* hirh on sk bleck feundation ‘
1180 o.f. | ETTOE | with corruprted shoot mela]l enaf. LT | BIG.RT
S08 Wi | 85.33 Foundstion, osk hlooking .14
Ghetion S47
2800 s, et fore, Oraval Type O3 ‘?1.‘ F8.00
3 each Shan Trone T Fal Felid
fhetien $14 slue £8 o : :
1980 e m*%m, bravel Type O-1 £4.00
13 st . frame Type R¥ed b e ]
84 J.0. Carly, ‘m 8.0
ENQInaERING 2.7 22,90
i’%”‘& oaF §&¥”§§§ PR TR RN
Whﬂ!‘ 16,50
TOTALS F87.21 £37.11

Approved......

Approved

Estimated by.. Ps ¥« Fridy

Approved......o.o

*Fill in I & C, Profit and Loss, Misc. P. P. or other account Title as circumstances require.




THE PITTSBURGH & WEST VIRGINIA RAILWAY COMPANY

H. H. T 2
i e PrrrsBUragH March 16, 1936.

Mr. W. C. Connor,
General Auditor,
Building.

Dear Sir:-

I am atteching A.F.R. P-875, covering the retirement of
Station Shelter Shed and facilities at George, Pa.

If this A.F.R. meets with your approval as to form, will
you please return to me for further handling.

Yours truly,

Veluation Engineer.

FLR:AH
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